

---

## **MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 91147975

---

Data  
publicarii 20.12.23

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.407,22 RON - 1.407,22 RON

---

Descriere: 1.TUB LED 23\*29.41=676.43 2.SILICON MAMUT 4\*32.77=131.08 3.BEC 3\*18.48=55.44 4.BEC  
ECONOMIC 2\*13.44=26.88 5.LAVABIL 15L 1\*180.67=180.67 6.COT ZINCAT 1\*12.60=12.60  
7.TEU 1\*12.60=12.60 8.LAVABILA 2.5L 1\*86.55=86.55 9.FOLIE PARCHET 20\*2.52=50.40  
10.BATERIE LAVOAR 1\*119.33=119.33 11.BURLAN 1\*29.40=29.40 12.CHIT SOBA 1\*5.88=5.88  
13.STECHER 1\*10.92=10.92 14.STECHER 1\*9.24=9.24

---